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Standard Price Sheet

PRINTS

Standard Color Prints

Wallets, set of 8, rounded edges
4"x 6"

5"x7"

8"x 10"

11" x 14"

16" x 20"

24" x 36"

15
15
15
25
35
70
105

Pricing above includes lustre finish. Other finishes extra.

Other sizes available - contact for a quote.

Canvas Prints

8"x 8"
8"x 10"
11" x 14"
10" x 20"
16" x 20"
24" x 36"

Metal Prints with Standoffs

1" x 14"
16" x 16"
12" x 24"
16" x 20"
24" x 36"

RETOUCHING
Standard

Hand-processed removal of blemishes,
undereye circle softening, color correction,
skin softening and teeth whitening

Enhanced

Custom, or braces removal, tattoo removal,

color isolations, clothing alterations, etc.

200
205
250
300
335
400

200
225
225
240
325

Included
with print
purchases

Quote

P4
e

o

ONLINE PROOFS

Online Gallery
30-Day Online Gallery

PRODUCTS

Holiday Cards

50 Flat 5" x 7" Photo Cards
Additional 50

Photo Calendars
11.5" x 14" Photo Calendar

Photo Books

Custom

aubrey@aubreymiller.net
photo.aubreymiller.net
760.695.6980

| Included

65
30

| Quote

Photo books available only with custom
and deluxe shoots. Call for a quote.

DIGITAL FILES

2000 Pixels (longest width)
Digital Negative
Digital Negatives (session)

25
150
600

All print orders fulfilled by a high-quality photo lab. Allow time for retouching, printing and shipping.
Prices do not include tax and shipping
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