# **Standard Price Sheet**

# **PRINTS**

#### **Standard Color Prints**

Wallets, set of 8, rounded edges	15
4" x 6"	15
5" x 7"	15
8" x 10"	25
11" x 14"	35
16" x 20"	70
24" x 36"	105

Pricing above includes lustre finish. Other finishes extra. Other sizes available - contact for a quote.

#### **Canvas Prints**

8" x 8"	200
8" x 10"	205
11" x 14"	250
10" x 20"	300
16" x 20"	335
24" x 36"	400

# Metal Prints with Standoffs

11" x 14"	200
16" x 16"	225
12" x 24"	225
16" x 20"	240
24" x 36"	325

# **RETOUCHING**

#### Standard

Hand-processed removal of blemishes,	Included
undereye circle softening, color correction,	with print
skin softening and teeth whitening	purchases

#### Enhanced

Custom, or braces removal, tattoo removal,
color isolations, clothing alterations, etc.

Quote

# **ONLINE PROOFS**

# Online Gallery

30-Day Online Gallery	1	Included
30-Day Online Gallery		included

#### **PRODUCTS**

# Holiday Cards

50 Flat 5" x 7" Photo Cards	65
Additional 50	30

#### **Photo Calendars**

11.5" x 14" Photo Calendar 60

#### Photo Books

Custom		Quote

Photo books available only with custom and deluxe shoots. Call for a quote.

# **DIGITAL FILES**

2000 Pixels (longest width)	25
Digital Negative	150
Digital Negatives (session)	600